Jaktledere Holtalen kommune 2024

Jaktfelt

5026J0002 Gaare

5026J0003 Ruskasen / Kvammen
5026J0004 Asmarka

5026J0005 Hessdalen storviltvald
5026J0006 Sgrvestsida 1
5026J0007 @stsida 1

5026J0008 Gauldal Statsalmenning
5026J0009 Haltdalen Singsas
bestandsplanomrade

5026J0010 Sgrvestsida 2
5026J0011 Sgrvestsida 3
5026J0012 @stsida 2

5026J0013 Tverrdal / Killingdal
5026J0014 Tangen / Vongraven
5026J0015 Brende / Flatberg
5026J0016 Drgydalen 1

5026J0017 Hersjedal-Holden
5026J0018 Hersjedal Nordre
5026J0019 Ledalen

5026J0020 Vest for Lea

5026J0021 Branden

5026J0022 @st for Lea

5026J0028 5026V0009 Haltdalen - Singsas
bestandsplanomrade

50260029 5026V0015 Alen bestandsplanomrade
5027J0041 Sandaa - Sjula
50270042 Sjula - Henda
5027J0043 Henda - Singsas

Fornavn

Magne Arild

Age

Halstein
Marius
Arne Magne
Steffan
Stein
Helene

Jens Inge
Steffan
Hans Olav
Hans Olav
Rolf

Jon Kare
Morten Ivar
Ingar
Morten
Vidar
Halvor
Marius
Sindre
Helene

Terje
Per Bjgrnar

Karl I. Refseth -

Bj@rn

Etternavn
Bergan
Smestu
Aasen
Hegseth
Stenvold
Gjersvold
Botnan
Grytbakk
Lillevold
Gjeere
Gjersvold
Kirkhus
Kirkhus
Aas
Flatberg
Brennas
Engan
Ingebrigtsvoll
Aune
Bonesvoll
Aadalen
Skogas
Grytbakk
Lillevold
Moan
Digre

Magne Johnsen

Aungien

Telefon

97723009
99727974
45425829
95779224
93431481
98408333
99583200
92081419

90626973
98408333
91749099
91749099
95055736
90555760
99488448
95121265
95789898
91512857
91813103
90075509
95014872
92081419

92654555
909 39521

97544775



